
CRW LAND SERVICES LLC DANGRADY COMPANY LLC THE ORANGE SIGN COMPANY OF
WNC, INC

OLD FORT, NC sylva, NC ROBBINSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 13,000.00 12,500.00 31,000.00

0002 0022000000-E 225 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION 20 50.00 1,000.00 50.00 1,000.00 25.00 500.00CY

0003 0156000000-E 250 REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT 1,000 17.00 17,000.00 10.00 10,000.00 12.50 12,500.00SY

0004 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 15 40.00 600.00 45.00 675.00 45.00 675.00TON

0005 1231000000-E 560 SHOULDER BORROW 25 56.00 1,400.00 25.00 625.00 40.00 1,000.00CY

0006 2619000000-E 850 4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH 130 250.00 32,500.00 50.00 6,500.00 85.00 11,050.00SY

0007 3060000000-E 862 SBGR DOUBLE FACED 600 39.00 23,400.00 40.00 24,000.00 35.00 21,000.00LF

0008 3287000000-N SP GR END TYPE TL-3 2 4,000.00 8,000.00 4,200.00 8,400.00 3,740.00 7,480.00EA

0009 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 80 1.50 120.00 6.00 480.00 4.00 320.00SY

0010 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 18,000.00 22,500.00 25,000.00

0011 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 1,110 4.80 5,328.00 18.00 19,980.00 5.00 5,550.00LF

0012 4855000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE 1,110 2.00 2,220.00 3.00 3,330.00 2.00 2,220.00LF

0013 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 275 4.80 1,320.00 6.50 1,787.50 6.00 1,650.00LF

0014 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 30 42.00 1,260.00 75.00 2,250.00 60.00 1,800.00TON

0015 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 15 47.50 712.50 75.00 1,125.00 60.00 900.00TON

0016 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 15 47.00 705.00 65.00 975.00 60.00 900.00TON

0017 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,220.00 3,220.00 2,200.00 2,200.00ACR

0018 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 100 6.50 650.00 5.75 575.00 11.00 1,100.00LB

0019 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,875.00 2,875.00 1,980.00 1,980.00TON

0020 6024000000-E 1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS 200 0.10 20.00 15.00 3,000.00 1.00 200.00LF

0021 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 60 1.00 60.00 3.45 207.00 1.00 60.00LF

0022 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 5,400 2.00 10,800.00 2.59 13,986.00 2.75 14,850.00SY

0023 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 35 4.80 168.00 13.80 483.00 7.70 269.50LF

0024 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 0.5 3,500.00 1,750.00 5,520.00 2,760.00 6,500.00 3,250.00ACR

0025 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 0.5 500.00 250.00 1,150.00 575.00 400.00 200.00ACR

0026 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 1.00 50.00 13.80 690.00 2.00 100.00LB

0027 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 1.00 0.25 2,875.00 718.75 700.00 175.00TON

0028 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 9.00 450.00 12.65 632.50 12.00 600.00LB

0029 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 0.25 1,600.00 400.00 2,875.00 718.75 2,750.00 687.50TON

0030 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 85.00 850.00 143.00 1,430.00 55.00 550.00MHR

0031 6114800000-N SP MANUAL LITTER REMOVAL 1 85.00 85.00 143.00 143.00 55.00 55.00MHR

0032 6114900000-E SP LITTER DISPOSAL 1 66.00 66.00 258.00 258.00 100.00 100.00TON

0033 6115000000-E SP MECHANICAL LITTER REMOVAL 1 650.00 650.00 920.00 920.00 1.00 1.00SMI

0034 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 3 0.10 0.30 100.00 300.00 1,200.00 3,600.00EA

0035 6117500000-N SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 950.00 950.00 500.00 500.00EA

TOTAL 147,315.05 TOTAL 150,569.50 TOTAL 154,023.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 147,315.05 SUB-TOTAL 150,569.50 SUB-TOTAL 154,023.00ROADWAY ITEMS

DN01033
49454.3.1

STATE FUNDED

SS-6014O

DRAINAGE, EROSION CTRL, GRADE, PAVEMENT MARKING,TRAFFIC CTRL

AT EXISTING CROSSOVER LOCATED ALONG US-74 (GREAT SMOKEY MOUNTAIN EXPRESSWAY) AT APPROXIMATELY MM 92.7

Oct 10, 2023 4:38 PM JACKSON 2:00 PM

Oct 10, 2023
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SRC SERVICES LLC BLUE RIDGE GRADING &
EXCAVATING

ROBBINSVILLE, NC UNION MILLS, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 21,000.00 45,000.00

0002 0022000000-E 225 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION 20 100.00 2,000.00 25.00 500.00CY

0003 0156000000-E 250 REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT 1,000 10.00 10,000.00 125.00 125,000.00SY

0004 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 15 100.00 1,500.00 45.00 675.00TON

0005 1231000000-E 560 SHOULDER BORROW 25 75.00 1,875.00 50.00 1,250.00CY

0006 2619000000-E 850 4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH 130 100.00 13,000.00 354.00 46,020.00SY

0007 3060000000-E 862 SBGR DOUBLE FACED 600 50.00 30,000.00 40.00 24,000.00LF

0008 3287000000-N SP GR END TYPE TL-3 2 4,400.00 8,800.00 3,390.00 6,780.00EA

0009 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 80 20.00 1,600.00 5.00 400.00SY

0010 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 25,000.00 76,000.00

0011 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 1,110 1.60 1,776.00 2.00 2,220.00LF

0012 4855000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE 1,110 1.60 1,776.00 2.00 2,220.00LF

0013 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 275 8.00 2,200.00 4.00 1,100.00LF

0014 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 30 90.00 2,700.00 45.00 1,350.00TON

0015 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 15 90.00 1,350.00 45.00 675.00TON

0016 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 15 90.00 1,350.00 45.00 675.00TON

0017 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,700.00 1,700.00ACR

0018 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 100 20.00 2,000.00 1.00 100.00LB

0019 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,275.00 1,275.00TON

0020 6024000000-E 1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS 200 35.00 7,000.00 3.00 600.00LF

0021 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 60 15.00 900.00 15.00 900.00LF

0022 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 5,400 6.00 32,400.00 2.00 10,800.00SY

0023 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 35 10.00 350.00 11.00 385.00LF

0024 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 0.5 5,000.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 1,500.00ACR

0025 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 0.5 500.00 250.00 150.00 75.00ACR

0026 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 20.00 1,000.00 2.00 100.00LB

0027 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 1,000.00 250.00 250.00 62.50TON

0028 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 20.00 1,000.00 2.00 100.00LB

0029 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 0.25 1,000.00 250.00 250.00 62.50TON

0030 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 50.00 500.00 15.00 150.00MHR

0031 6114800000-N SP MANUAL LITTER REMOVAL 1 50.00 50.00 15.00 15.00MHR

0032 6114900000-E SP LITTER DISPOSAL 1 250.00 250.00 175.00 175.00TON

0033 6115000000-E SP MECHANICAL LITTER REMOVAL 1 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00SMI

0034 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 3 1.00 3.00 1.00 3.00EA

0035 6117500000-N SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 500.00 500.00EA

TOTAL 180,631.00 TOTAL 353,568.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 180,631.00 SUB-TOTAL 353,568.00ROADWAY ITEMS

DN01033
49454.3.1

STATE FUNDED

SS-6014O

DRAINAGE, EROSION CTRL, GRADE, PAVEMENT MARKING,TRAFFIC CTRL

AT EXISTING CROSSOVER LOCATED ALONG US-74 (GREAT SMOKEY MOUNTAIN EXPRESSWAY) AT APPROXIMATELY MM 92.7

Oct 10, 2023 4:38 PM JACKSON 2:00 PM

Oct 10, 2023
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BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

147,315.05CRW LAND SERVICES LLC 1

150,569.50DANGRADY COMPANY LLC 2

154,023.00THE ORANGE SIGN COMPANY OF WNC, INC 3

180,631.00SRC SERVICES LLC 4

353,568.00BLUE RIDGE GRADING & EXCAVATING 5
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SS-6014O

DRAINAGE, EROSION CTRL, GRADE, PAVEMENT MARKING,TRAFFIC CTRL

AT EXISTING CROSSOVER LOCATED ALONG US-74 (GREAT SMOKEY MOUNTAIN EXPRESSWAY) AT APPROXIMATELY MM 92.7

Oct 10, 2023 4:38 PM JACKSON 2:00 PM

Oct 10, 2023
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